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OFFERINGS FOR ALL UAB FACULTY 

*Meal Provided 
+  Platinum-level Workshop 

Visit UAB.edu/CTL   
for more information 

 
UAB Libraries: Predatory Publishing  
by Kara Van Abel and Becca Billings  

Wednesday, June 6, 1:00-2:30 | EB 243 
 

eLearning: Teaching Tools—Canvas Modules * 
by Courtney Felton and Tyler Weldon 
Tuesday, June 12, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243 

 
eLearning: Teaching Tools—Poll Everywhere  

by Zhetao Guo and Tyler Weldon 
Wednesday, June 13, 9:00-11:00 | EB 243 

 
Teaching Innovation: Developing Your 

Teaching Philosophy by Tino Unlap 
Friday, June 15, 8:30-11:30 | EB 243 

 
Global Awareness: Melting the Iceberg * 

by Ariel Gil  
Monday, June 18, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide  

Gatekeeper Certification by Angela Stowe 
Tuesday, June 19, 10:00-12:00 | EB 243  

 
QEP: Managing Highly Effective Teams * 

by Matt Copeland and Dale Dickinson 
Wednesday, June 20, 8:30-11:30 | EB 243 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
eLearning: Universal Design— 

Principles of Universal Design for Learning  
by Samira Laouzai, Courtney Felton, Justin Quinn 

Thursday, June 21, 1:00-4:00 | EB 243 
 

Teaching Innovation: Organizing an Effective + 

Lecture Presentation by Tino Unlap  
Friday, June 22, 8:30-11:30 | EB 243 

 
eLearning: GoReact Camp * 

by Joseph Kane, Tyler Weldon, Courtney Felton  
Tuesday, June 26, 8:30-10:30 | EB 243 
Tuesday, June 26, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243 
Tuesday, June 26, 2:00-4:00 | EB 243 

 
Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Tools to * 

Bring IPE into the Classroom by Allison Shorten 
Thursday, June 28, 9:00-12:00 | LRC 102 

 
eLearning: Online Teaching—Tips * 

for Successful Online Course Delivery  
by Pam Paustian and Samira Laouzai 

Thursday, June 28, 10:00-1:00 | EB 243  
 

Teaching Innovation: Elevating One’s 
Teaching to the Synthesis and Evaluation 

Levels by Tino Unlap 
Friday, June 29, 8:30-11:30 | EB 243 


